
 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

49 252543439482773735 ANKIT SAHA 1

30 252539703602079496 ADHARV VERMA 2

2 252535163841730574 SNEHASISH BAR 3

26 252539158882884577 SADHYA SINHA 4

25 252538977001998107 KRISHNANJIT GURA 5

28 252539650682074894 ANISH CHANDA 6

17 252536737961851414 OINDRILA SAREN 7

37 252540301302119660 KEVIN BIRAJKUMAR SELVE 8

41 252541431142363496 SMRITIKA RANA 9

47 252543244102974218 SURAJ CHOWDHURY 10

42 252541462662370376 AVANTHIKA A 11

43 252541813102461220 DHARYA PATEL 12

3 252535459281733576 PRIYANSHI PRAJYOT HOWAL 13

22 252538408921925979 MOATI JAMIR 14

12 252536178441749500 DURNIBAR MAHATA 15

31 252539726662080201 HARSHIT BASNWAL 16

23 252538555022188327 ANVI 17

1 252535132541729487 SOUMITA DANDAPAT 18

33 252539825682085680 JIYA MAHATO 19

50 252543687982945228 RAJESH KUMAR 20

48 252543301162840502 SHANVI SHARMA 21/ WL 1

35 252540113022104918 DEBANGSHU MANDI 22/ WL 2

16 252536731561767698 PRAVASTHIK MISTRY 23/ WL 3

53 252544565382899182 AADRITI KHAN 24/ WL 4

14 252536683622703433 AARUSH R. 25/ WL 5



 

34 252539901882089579 ANI RANA 26/ WL 6

36 252540292482117871 SHIVAY PANDEY 27/ WL 7

19 252536959062530320 AMITRAJIT BISWAS 28/ WL 8

27 252539226922011722 ARAV PRANAMYA 29/ WL 9

54 252544816582949142 RAHUL MURMU 30/ WL 10

6 252535592921734235 ISHIKA SAHA 31/ WL 11

55 252544920522957723 ESHAAN DAS 32/ WL 12

8 252535879261739165 GUDA ARADHYA 33/ WL 13

51 252544134602899933 HARSITA KUMARI 34/ WL 14

24 252538665282074423 SANVI KUMARI 35/ WL 15

21 252537587042187568 AVANEESH PANCHAL 36/ WL 16

32 252539801802441663 SUSANNA ALLISON KANDRA 37/ WL 17

18 252536759161855935 RONIT SHARMA 38/ WL 18

44 252541939362610766 YUVIKA VISHWAKARMA 39/ WL 19

15 252536695782529642 ANANJIT BISWAS 40/ WL 20

29 252539651402077169 AADVIK YADAV 41/ WL 21

7 252535722062531646 MAYANK CHAUHAN 42/ WL 22

13 252536592841760470 DIYA PARAMANIK 43/ WL 23

11 252536165502120720 VEDIKA NISHAD 44/ WL 24

4 252535481701739974 SUGALI DUSHYANTH 45/ WL 25

10 252536092381771445 TAVISH KHATIK 46/ WL 26

9 252536026861742585 PITTU BHAVITHA 47/ WL 27

45 252542111522547296 RIYA KUMARI 48/ WL 28

52 252544480202891059 SHANVI SHARMA 49/ WL 29

39 252540747182204016 PURTHVIRAJ MAROTI CHAVAN 50/ WL 30

38 252540741022196413 ANANYA GUPTA 51/ WL 31

46 252542231062599083 RIYANSHI KUMARI 52/ WL 32

5 252535572722110554 KABIR 53/ WL 33

40 252541263342294584 DEEKSHITA DEBBARMA 54/ WL 34

20 252537292382122438 KUNAL MEENA 55/ WL 35



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540474922280910 ASMI CHATTERJEE 6 NA NA 1



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Service

Sub

Cate -

gory

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

29 252540741022196413 ANANYA GUPTA 1 1 1

1 252535148461729395 SOURIK CHOWDHURI 1 1 2

8 252536945562032737 HIMANK AGRAWAL 1 1 3

14 252538636861938348 SHREEVEDH VINEETH 1 1 4

10 252537292382122438 KUNAL MEENA 1 1 5

13 252538555022188327 ANVI 1 1 6

18 252538713981974792 AMRIT GHOSH 1 1 7

30 252541263342294584 DEEKSHITA DEBBARMA 1 1 8

27 252540301302119660 KEVIN BIRAJKUMAR SELVE 1 1 9

31 252541462662370376 AVANTHIKA A 1 1 10

9 252536959062530320 AMITRAJIT BISWAS 1 1 11

25 252539773422298524 AADYA TIWARI 1 1 12

6 252536695782529642 ANANJIT BISWAS 1 1 13

11 252537587042187568 AVANEESH PANCHAL 1 1 14

35 252542441302614978 DEEKANSHA YADAV 1 1 15

17 252538700302533593 MAYANK KUMAR 1 1 16

24 252539726662080201 HARSHIT BASNWAL 1 1 17

12 252538385501922269 SRISHTI YADAV 1 1 18

37 252544134602899933 HARSITA KUMARI 1 1 19

33 252542111522547296 RIYA KUMARI 1 1 20

28 252540689862548629 ASMI GUPTA 1 1 21

15 252538665282074423 SANVI KUMARI 1 1 22

34 252542231062599083 RIYANSHI KUMARI 1 1 23



 

20 252539158882884577 SADHYA SINHA 1 1 24

7 252536912142106575 KIAAN GUPTA 1 1 25

26 252539913642090220 SAHAJ KARODIYA 1 1 26

22 252539257382109829 KOMAL 1 1 27

23 252539651402077169 AADVIK YADAV 1 1 28

36 252542646422633763 SANVI KUMARI 1 1 29

21 252539226922011722 ARAV PRANAMYA 1 1 30

32 252541939362610766 YUVIKA VISHWAKARMA 1 1 31

16 252538665562536110 KHUSHI KUMARI 1 1 32

2 252535572722110554 KABIR 1 1 33

19 252538724822031753 BHAVYA 1 1 34

3 252535722062531646 MAYANK CHAUHAN 1 1 35

4 252536165502120720 VEDIKA NISHAD 1 1 36

5 252536366561754703 ANKIT KUMAR 1 1 37



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541480562461753 SURANGANA HALDER 2 8 1

2 252535459281733576 PRIYANSHI PRAJYOT HOWAL 2 3 2

3 252536737961851414 OINDRILA SAREN 2 3 3

4 252540692362186690 ADITYA KUMAR JENA 2 3 4

6 252544717822965831 AVIRAJ SAINI 2 3 5

5 252540747182204016 PURTHVIRAJ MAROTI CHAVAN 2 3 6

9 252539801802441663 SUSANNA ALLISON KANDRA 2 2 7

7 252535163841730574 SNEHASISH BAR 2 2 8

12 252543022182701623 ANNYA KUMARI 2 2 9

8 252536092381771445 TAVISH KHATIK 2 2 10

10 252540886702205980 SHREYAS PRASHANT KADLAG 2 2 11

11 252542313922698122 AASTHA PANDEY 2 2 12

19 252536842901770328 PUNEET SINGH 2 1 13

24 252540013782102465 ABHINAV JHA 2 1 14

21 252539067082001984 KRISHAN KHA 2 1 15

27 252540406062180298 RAJ VARDHAN SINGH YADAV 2 1 16

26 252540356642176526 AMAIERA DAS 2 1 17

20 252538408921925979 MOATI JAMIR 2 1 18

16 252536026861742585 PITTU BHAVITHA 2 1 19

15 252535879261739165 GUDA ARADHYA 2 1 20

22 252539703602079496 ADHARV VERMA 2 1 21

13 252535481701739974 SUGALI DUSHYANTH 2 1 22

14 252535592921734235 ISHIKA SAHA 2 1 23/ WL 1



 

28 252541813102461220 DHARYA PATEL 2 1 24/ WL 2

23 252539825682085680 JIYA MAHATO 2 1 25/ WL 3

25 252540292482117871 SHIVAY PANDEY 2 1 26/ WL 4

17 252536683622703433 AARUSH R. 2 1 27/ WL 5

18 252536731561767698 PRAVASTHIK MISTRY 2 1 28/ WL 6

29 252535161141735274 AYANDEEP MONDAL 2 NA 29/ WL 7

30 252535882961739210 SHREYAS MAITI 2 NA 30/ WL 8

32 252536178441749500 DURNIBAR MAHATA 2 NA 31/ WL 9

31 252535994701741921 BHARAT HAZRA 2 NA
32/ WL

10

33 252536809341767844 DRIPTAVA BAKSHI 2 NA
33/ WL

11

36 252544816582949142 RAHUL MURMU 2 NA
34/ WL

12

35 252538728242194652 ABHRA MANDAL 2 NA
35/ WL

13

34 252537368621853609 TRISHA NAYAK 2 NA
36/ WL

14



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535342181748184 AVNI BELAL 3 2 1/ WL 15

5 252543000382784901 RAGHAV SAXENA 3 NA 2/ WL 16

4 252539452002265399 SARTHAK GHOSH 3 NA 3/ WL 17

3 252536592841760470 DIYA PARAMANIK 3 NA 4/ WL 18

2 252535817901769942 REANSH KUMAR 3 NA 5/ WL 19



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 252539226922011722 ARAV PRANAMYA 1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

3 252536959062530320 AMITRAJIT BISWAS 1 1 NA 2/ WL 2

7 252541462662370376 AVANTHIKA A 1 1 NA 3/ WL 3

1 252535572722110554 KABIR 1 1 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252540301302119660
KEVIN BIRAJKUMAR

SELVE
1 1 NA 5/ WL 5

8 252542111522547296 RIYA KUMARI 1 1 NA 6/ WL 6

4 252538665282074423 SANVI KUMARI 1 1 NA 7/ WL 7

2 252536695782529642 ANANJIT BISWAS 1 1 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252535459281733576
PRIYANSHI PRAJYOT

HOWAL
2 NA 3 9/ WL 9

10 252535163841730574 SNEHASISH BAR 2 NA 2
10/ WL

10

11 252536092381771445 TAVISH KHATIK 2 NA 2
11/ WL

11

14 252536731561767698 PRAVASTHIK MISTRY 2 NA 1
12/ WL

12

12 252535592921734235 ISHIKA SAHA 2 NA 1
13/ WL

13

13 252536683622703433 AARUSH R. 2 NA 1
14/ WL

14

16 252538977001998107 KRISHNANJIT GURA 4 NA NA
15/ WL

15

17 252539901882089579 ANI RANA 4 NA NA
16/ WL

16



 

15 252537602501902901 RITUJA ROY 4 NA NA
17/ WL

17

20 252544920522957723 ESHAAN DAS 5 NA NA
18/ WL

18

18 252535132541729487 SOUMITA DANDAPAT 5 NA NA
19/ WL

19

19 252543886722817501 ADRIJ BERA 5 NA NA
20/ WL

20

21 252543439482773735 ANKIT SAHA 6 NA NA
21/ WL

21



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252538555022188327 ANVI 1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

3 252539726662080201 HARSHIT BASNWAL 1 1 NA 2/ WL 2

1 252537292382122438 KUNAL MEENA 1 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252541263342294584 DEEKSHITA DEBBARMA 1 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252536737961851414 OINDRILA SAREN 2 NA 3 5/ WL 5

7 252538408921925979 MOATI JAMIR 2 NA 1 6/ WL 6

6 252535481701739974 SUGALI DUSHYANTH 2 NA 1 7/ WL 7

8 252544816582949142 RAHUL MURMU 2 NA NA 8/ WL 8

9 252540113022104918 DEBANGSHU MANDI 6 NA NA 9/ WL 9



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

6 252540741022196413 ANANYA GUPTA 1 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252535722062531646 MAYANK CHAUHAN 1 1 NA 2/ WL 2

8 252542231062599083 RIYANSHI KUMARI 1 1 NA 3/ WL 3

7 252541939362610766 YUVIKA VISHWAKARMA 1 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252539651402077169 AADVIK YADAV 1 1 NA 5/ WL 5

2 252536165502120720 VEDIKA NISHAD 1 1 NA 6/ WL 6

3 252537587042187568 AVANEESH PANCHAL 1 1 NA 7/ WL 7

4 252539158882884577 SADHYA SINHA 1 1 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252544134602899933 HARSITA KUMARI 1 1 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252540747182204016
PURTHVIRAJ MAROTI

CHAVAN
2 NA 3

10/ WL

10

11 252539801802441663
SUSANNA ALLISON

KANDRA
2 NA 2

11/ WL

11

15 252539825682085680 JIYA MAHATO 2 NA 1
12/ WL

12

14 252539703602079496 ADHARV VERMA 2 NA 1
13/ WL

13

12 252535879261739165 GUDA ARADHYA 2 NA 1
14/ WL

14

13 252536026861742585 PITTU BHAVITHA 2 NA 1
15/ WL

15

16 252541813102461220 DHARYA PATEL 2 NA 1
16/ WL

16



 

17 252536178441749500 DURNIBAR MAHATA 2 NA NA
17/ WL

17

18 252536592841760470 DIYA PARAMANIK 3 NA NA
18/ WL

18

20 252544565382899182 AADRITI KHAN 4 NA NA
19/ WL

19

19 252541431142363496 SMRITIKA RANA 4 NA NA
20/ WL

20

21 252536759161855935 RONIT SHARMA 5 NA NA
21/ WL

21

22 252539650682074894 ANISH CHANDA 6 NA NA
22/ WL

22

23 252543687982945228 RAJESH KUMAR 6 NA NA
23/ WL

23

24 252543902342930996 RAJESH MANDAL 6 NA NA
24/ WL

24



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252540843662255131 ADITRI DUTTA 4 1 1/ WL 20

1 252539466802065775 PRANAVI GUPTA 4 1 2/ WL 21

17 252544565382899182 AADRITI KHAN 4 NA 3/ WL 22

12 252542666542639243 SNEHANGSHU GHOSH 4 NA 4/ WL 23

9 252539901882089579 ANI RANA 4 NA 5/ WL 24

11 252541431142363496 SMRITIKA RANA 4 NA 6/ WL 25

6 252538247721906430 SUBHAJIT CHAKRABORTY 4 NA 7/ WL 26

4 252536554382800196 ARIK PATRA 4 NA 8/ WL 27

7 252538653002451975 SOURITA JANA 4 NA 9/ WL 28

16 252543832722806660 BISWAROOP SANTRA 4 NA
10/ WL

29

15 252543476902777712 BRATARAJ MAITY 4 NA
11/ WL

30

10 252540271522114955 ANIV MAHATA 4 NA
12/ WL

31

3 252536204241747425 SUMITRA BAG 4 NA
13/ WL

32

5 252537602501902901 RITUJA ROY 4 NA
14/ WL

33

14 252543244102974218 SURAJ CHOWDHURY 4 NA
15/ WL

34

13 252542702442710706 AAYANSH PARIYA 4 NA
16/ WL

35

8 252538977001998107 KRISHNANJIT GURA 4 NA
17/ WL

36



 



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252543221222719689 SOUJANYA ROY 5 1 1/ WL 37

6 252538090181862772 AARUSH MURA 5 NA 2/ WL 38

5 252537797881842569 SRIJA PAL 5 NA 3/ WL 39

12 252544920522957723 ESHAAN DAS 5 NA 4/ WL 40

10 252542864242944974 ABHRADIP ROY 5 NA 5/ WL 41

9 252542423822770270 SRINIKA CHANDRA 5 NA 6/ WL 42

3 252536703762328641 AADARSHA PAN 5 NA 7/ WL 43

8 252540789942196308 AYUSHMAN SATPATHI 5 NA 8/ WL 44

2 252535132541729487 SOUMITA DANDAPAT 5 NA 9/ WL 45

7 252539584562771042 ADRITI ADHYA 5 NA
10/ WL

46

11 252543886722817501 ADRIJ BERA 5 NA
11/ WL

47

4 252536759161855935 RONIT SHARMA 5 NA
12/ WL

48



 

Service Category 6 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV RBNM SALBONI Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: KOLKATA Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

20 252543113882950365 ADITYA SINGH 6 NA 1/ WL 49

26 252544082202861721 AARADHYA KOYORHI 6 NA 2/ WL 50

17 252541424522359741 SANVI KHAMRAI 6 NA 3/ WL 51

13 252539971842096443 NEEL BANERJEE 6 NA 4/ WL 52

23 252543439482773735 ANKIT SAHA 6 NA 5/ WL 53

5 252536802161766361 PURBA SINGHA 6 NA 6/ WL 54

19 252542426442616094 VEDIKA SINGH 6 NA 7/ WL 55

18 252541517482420850 ARADHYA KUMARI 6 NA 8/ WL 56

3 252535565981737254 ANUDHYA SINGH 6 NA 9/ WL 57

2 252535263441730437 SRIRUP MONDAL 6 NA
10/ WL

58

9 252538823961991581 AARADHYA MONDAL 6 NA
11/ WL

59

11 252539715222078881 SHIBANGSHU GHOSH 6 NA
12/ WL

60

6 252537342841825241 DEVARYA SINGHA 6 NA
13/ WL

61

31 252545201802977934 RISHIMA SARKAR 6 NA
14/ WL

62

30 252544706802942984 SRIJIT MAITY 6 NA
15/ WL

63

24 252543687982945228 RAJESH KUMAR 6 NA
16/ WL

64

22 252543301162840502 SHANVI SHARMA 6 NA
17/ WL

65



 

16 252540474922280910 ASMI CHATTERJEE 6 NA
18/ WL

66

21 252543223882716858 RISHIKA GORAI 6 NA
19/ WL

67

1 252535183062012472 ARUSHI MITRA 6 NA
20/ WL

68

8 252538587401933790 JYOTISHMAN GHOSH 6 NA
21/ WL

69

12 252539936202095185 OLI BANERJEE 6 NA
22/ WL

70

4 252536615802942984 AVIRAJ TARAPHDAR LALA 6 NA
23/ WL

71

7 252537809142023090 AYUSHMAN CHOWDHURY 6 NA
24/ WL

72

14 252539989542807883 SOUJANYA BARIK 6 NA
25/ WL

73

10 252539650682074894 ANISH CHANDA 6 NA
26/ WL

74

15 252540113022104918 DEBANGSHU MANDI 6 NA
27/ WL

75

28 252544422002903474 SHRINDAM MALLICK 6 NA
28/ WL

76

29 252544480202891059 SHANVI SHARMA 6 NA
29/ WL

77

27 252544343102881341 ABHARADEEP KOYORHI 6 NA
30/ WL

78

25 252543902342930996 RAJESH MANDAL 6 NA
31/ WL

79


